
About the Product:
- Use with any size traffic cone and
cone bar
- Convenient and fast to deploy
- Standard legends and
customization is available
- Available in SuperBright White
and Non-reflective Vinyl
- 4 Standard sizes:

- 24" x24"
- 18" x 24"
- 24" x 12"
- 18" x 18"

CONE BAR
SIGNS

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCI Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 1Z4
519.631.2900

WORKZONE!
PERFECT FOR ANY

DescriptionItem #
24 x 24 - SB White - No Left Turn
Symbol
24 x 24 - SB White - No Right Turn
Symbol
18 x 24 - SB White - Keep Left w/ Left
Arrow
18 x 24 - SB White - Keep Right w/
Right Arrow
24 x 12 - SB White - Sidewalk Closed
24 x 12 - SB White - Sidewalk Closed
use Other Side Right Arrow
18 x 18 - SB White - No Parking Symbol
18 x 18 - SB White - No Pedestrian
Symbol

07-900-1001

07-900-1002

07-900-1101

07-900-1102

07-900-1201
07-900-1202

07-900-1301
07-900-1302


